
 
PROMOTION DETAILS AND  

FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS 
 

Savvy Minerals Sale 
 

 

 

Q. When is this promotion being offered? 
A. The promotion is valid from June 13, 2019 at 12:00 a.m., MT, until June 20, 2019 at 11:59 p.m., MT.  

 

Q. Which Young Living markets can participate in this promotion? 
A. Members and retail customers in the Canada markets can participate in this promotion. 

 

Q. Who can participate in this promotion? 
A. All Canadian members and retail customers can participate.  

 

Q. What products are included in this promotion? 
A. All Savvy Minerals products listed below are included in the promotion, with the exception of brushes, 
brush sets and select shades outlined below. 

 

Item No. Product  
Sale 

Wholesale 
Regular 

Wholesale 
Sale 

Retail 
Regular 
Retail Sale PV 

Regular 
PV 

22845 Blush, Awestruck $26.25 $35.00 $34.54 $46.05 20.81 27.75 

22848 Blush, Captivate  $26.25 $35.00 $34.54 $46.05 20.81 27.75 

22852 Blush, Charisma  $26.25 $35.00 $34.54 $46.05 20.81 27.75 

21956 
Blush, I Do Believe You're 

Blushin' $26.25 
$35.00 

$34.54 
$46.05 

20.81 
27.75 

21957 Blush, Passionate $26.25 $35.00 $34.54 $46.05 20.81 27.75 

22856 Blush, Serene $26.25 $35.00 $34.54 $46.05 20.81 27.75 



21958 Blush, Smashing  $26.25 $35.00 $34.54 $46.05 20.81 27.75 

21971 
Eye Shadow, Best Kept 

Secret  $14.44 
$19.25 

$19.00 $25.33 11.44 
15.75 

21969 Eye Shadow, Crushin’  $14.44 $19.25 $19.00 $25.33 11.44 15.75 

21964 Eye Shadow, Determined  $14.44 $19.25 $19.00 $25.33 11.44 15.75 

21995 Eye Shadow, Diffused  $14.44 $19.25 $19.00 $25.33 11.44 15.75 

22857 Eye Shadow, Envy  $14.44 $19.25 $19.00 $25.33 11.44 15.75 

20856 Eye Shadow, Freedom  $14.44 $19.25 $19.00 $25.33 11.44 15.75 

22859 Eye Shadow, Overboard  $14.44 $19.25 $19.00 $25.33 11.44 15.75 

21992 Eye Shadow, Residual  $14.44 $19.25 $19.00 $25.33 11.44 15.75 

21991 Eye Shadow, Spoiled  $14.44 $19.25 $19.00 $25.33 11.44 15.75 

21990 Eye Shadow, Unscripted  $14.44 $19.25 $19.00 $25.33 11.44 15.75 

21972 Eye Shadow, Wanderlust  $14.44 $19.25 $19.00 $25.33 11.44 15.75 

21963 Eyeliner, Jet Setter  $14.81 $19.75 $19.49 $25.99 11.81 15.75 

21973 
Foundation Powder, Cool 

No 1  $41.62 
$55.50 

$54.77 $73.03 33.00 
44.00 

21970 
Foundation Powder, Cool 

No 2  $41.62 
$55.50 

$54.77 
$73.03 

33.00 
44.00 

21982 
Foundation Powder, Cool 

No 3  $41.62 
$55.50 

$54.77 
$73.03 

33.00 
44.00 

21986 
Foundation Powder, Dark 

No 1  $41.62 
$55.50 

$54.77 
$73.03 

33.00 
44.00 

21987 
Foundation Powder, Dark 

No 2  $41.62 
$55.50 

$54.77 
$73.03 

33.00 
44.00 

21989 
Foundation Powder, Dark 

No 3  $41.62 
$55.50 

$54.77 
$73.03 

33.00 
44.00 

21988 
Foundation Powder, Dark 

No 4  $41.62 
$55.50 

$54.77 
$73.03 

33.00 
44.00 

21983 
Foundation Powder, 

Warm No 1  $41.62 
$55.50 

$54.77 
$73.03 

33.00 
44.00 

21985 
Foundation Powder, 

Warm No 3  $41.62 
$55.50 

$54.77 
$73.03 

33.00 
44.00 



22003 Lip Gloss, Abundant  $25.87 $34.50 $34.05 $45.39 20.63 27.50 

22072 Lip Gloss, Anchors Aweigh  $25.87 $34.50 $34.05 $45.39 20.63 27.50 

22001 Lip Gloss, Embrace  $25.87 $34.50 $34.05 $45.39 20.63 27.50 

22073 Lip Gloss, Headliner  $25.87 $34.50 $34.05 $45.39 20.63 27.50 

21996 Lipstick, Daydream $21.37 $28.50 $28.13 $37.50 17.06 22.75 

21999 Lipstick, On A Whim  $21.37 $28.50 $28.13 $37.50 17.06 22.75 

22004 Lipstick, Uptown Girl  $21.37 $28.50 $28.13 $37.50 17.06 22.75 

22006 Lipstick, Wish  $21.37 $28.50 $28.13 $37.50 17.06 22.75 

24331 Mascara, Black  $28.12 $37.50 $37.01 $49.34 22.31 29.75 

22007 Misting Spray  $14.06 $18.75 $18.50 $24.67 11.25 15.00 

22002 Multitasker, Dark  $19.50 $26.00 $25.66 $34.21 15.56 20.75 

22005 Veil, Diamond Dust  $42.56 $56.75 $56.00 $74.67 33.75 45.00 

 

Promotion EXCLUDES the following products: 

 

Item 
No. Product  

21961 Bronzer, Crowned All Over  

21960 Bronzer, Summer Loved 

21022 Eye Shadow, Inspired  

21984 Foundation Powder, Warm No. 2  

21688 Lip Gloss, Maven  

21295 Lipstick, Adore  

 

Q. Are there any ordering limitations?  
A. This promotion is only available on Essential Rewards and Quick Order, and excludes ER Points and NFR 
orders. There are no purchasing quantity limits for products included in the promotion.  

 

Q. Can I use Essential Rewards points for this promotion? 
A. Essential Rewards points cannot be used to receive the 25 percent discount on Savvy Minerals products.   


