PROMOTION DETAILS AND FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS

Savvy Minerals Sale



Q. When is this promotion being offered?

A. The promotion is valid from June 13, 2019 at 12:00 a.m., MT, until June 20, 2019 at 11:59 p.m., MT.

Q. Which Young Living markets can participate in this promotion?

A. Members and retail customers in the Canada markets can participate in this promotion.

Q. Who can participate in this promotion?

A. All Canadian members and retail customers can participate.

Q. What products are included in this promotion?

A. All Savvy Minerals products listed below are included in the promotion, with the exception of brushes, brush sets and select shades outlined below.

Item No.	Product	Sale Wholesale	Regular Wholesale	Sale Retail	Regular Retail	Sale PV	Regular PV
22845	Blush, Awestruck	\$26.25	\$35.00	\$34.54	\$46.05	20.81	27.75
22848	Blush, Captivate	\$26.25	\$35.00	\$34.54	\$46.05	20.81	27.75
22852	Blush, Charisma	\$26.25	\$35.00	\$34.54	\$46.05	20.81	27.75
21956	Blush, I Do Believe You're Blushin'	\$26.25	\$35.00	\$34.54	\$46.05	20.81	27.75
21957	Blush, Passionate	\$26.25	\$35.00	\$34.54	\$46.05	20.81	27.75
22856	Blush, Serene	\$26.25	\$35.00	\$34.54	\$46.05	20.81	27.75

21969 Eye Shadow, Crushin' \$14.44 \$19.25 \$19 21964 Eye Shadow, Determined \$14.44 \$19.25 \$19	9.00 \$25.33 9.00 \$25.33 9.00 \$25.33 9.00 \$25.33 9.00 \$25.33 9.00 \$25.33	11.44 11.44 11.44 11.44	15.75 15.75 15.75 15.75
21969 Eye Shadow, Crushin' \$14.44 \$19.25 \$19 21964 Eye Shadow, Determined \$14.44 \$19.25 \$19	9.00 \$25.33 9.00 \$25.33 9.00 \$25.33 9.00 \$25.33	11.44 11.44 11.44 11.44	15.75 15.75
21964 Eye Shadow, Determined \$14.44 \$19.25 \$19	9.00 \$25.33 9.00 \$25.33 9.00 \$25.33	11.44 11.44 11.44	15.75 15.75
	9.00 \$25.33 9.00 \$25.33	11.44	15.75
21995 Eye Shadow, Diffused \$14.44 \$19.25 \$19	9.00 \$25.33	11.44	
	·		15.75
22857 Eye Shadow, Envy \$14.44 \$19.25 \$19	9.00 \$25.33	11 11	211.0
20856 Eye Shadow, Freedom \$14.44 \$19.25 \$19		11.44	15.75
22859 Eye Shadow, Overboard \$14.44 \$19.25 \$19	9.00 \$25.33	11.44	15.75
21992 Eye Shadow, Residual \$14.44 \$19.25 \$19	9.00 \$25.33	11.44	15.75
21991 Eye Shadow, Spoiled \$14.44 \$19.25 \$19	9.00 \$25.33	11.44	15.75
21990 Eye Shadow, Unscripted \$14.44 \$19.25 \$19	9.00 \$25.33	11.44	15.75
21972 Eye Shadow, Wanderlust \$14.44 \$19.25 \$19	9.00 \$25.33	11.44	15.75
21963 Eyeliner, Jet Setter \$14.81 \$19.75 \$19	9.49 \$25.99	11.81	15.75
Foundation Powder, Cool \$55.50			44.00
21973 No 1 \$41.62 \$54	4.77 \$73.03	33.00	
Foundation Powder, Cool \$55.50	\$73.03		44.00
21970 No 2 \$41.62 \$54	4.77	33.00	
Foundation Powder, Cool \$55.50	\$73.03		44.00
21982 No 3 \$41.62 \$54	4.77	33.00	
Foundation Powder, Dark \$55.50	\$73.03		44.00
21986 No 1 \$41.62 \$54	4.77	33.00	
Foundation Powder, Dark \$55.50	\$73.03		44.00
21987 No 2 \$41.62 \$54	4.77	33.00	
Foundation Powder, Dark \$55.50	\$73.03		44.00
21989 No 3 \$41.62 \$54	4.77	33.00	
Foundation Powder, Dark \$55.50	\$73.03		44.00
21988 No 4 \$41.62 \$54	4.77	33.00	
Foundation Powder, \$55.50	\$73.03		44.00
21983 Warm No 1 \$41.62 \$54	4.77	33.00	
Foundation Powder, \$55.50	\$73.03		44.00
21985 Warm No 3 \$41.62 \$54	4.77	33.00	

22003	Lip Gloss, Abundant	\$25.87	\$34.50	\$34.05	\$45.39	20.63	27.50
22072	Lip Gloss, Anchors Aweigh	\$25.87	\$34.50	\$34.05	\$45.39	20.63	27.50
22001	Lip Gloss, Embrace	\$25.87	\$34.50	\$34.05	\$45.39	20.63	27.50
22073	Lip Gloss, Headliner	\$25.87	\$34.50	\$34.05	\$45.39	20.63	27.50
21996	Lipstick, Daydream	\$21.37	\$28.50	\$28.13	\$37.50	17.06	22.75
21999	Lipstick, On A Whim	\$21.37	\$28.50	\$28.13	\$37.50	17.06	22.75
22004	Lipstick, Uptown Girl	\$21.37	\$28.50	\$28.13	\$37.50	17.06	22.75
22006	Lipstick, Wish	\$21.37	\$28.50	\$28.13	\$37.50	17.06	22.75
24331	Mascara, Black	\$28.12	\$37.50	\$37.01	\$49.34	22.31	29.75
22007	Misting Spray	\$14.06	\$18.75	\$18.50	\$24.67	11.25	15.00
22002	Multitasker, Dark	\$19.50	\$26.00	\$25.66	\$34.21	15.56	20.75
22005	Veil, Diamond Dust	\$42.56	\$56.75	\$56.00	\$74.67	33.75	45.00

Promotion EXCLUDES the following products:

Item	
No.	Product
21961	Bronzer, Crowned All Over
21960	Bronzer, Summer Loved
21022	Eye Shadow, Inspired
21984	Foundation Powder, Warm No. 2
21688	Lip Gloss, Maven
21295	Lipstick, Adore

Q. Are there any ordering limitations?

A. This promotion is only available on Essential Rewards and Quick Order, and excludes ER Points and NFR orders. There are no purchasing quantity limits for products included in the promotion.

Q. Can I use Essential Rewards points for this promotion?

A. Essential Rewards points cannot be used to receive the 25 percent discount on Savvy Minerals products.